Race Date
September 29, 2021

Place Team
1 Des Plaines Willow
2 Wilmette Regina
3 Lake Forest Academy
4 Chicago Latin
Inc. Chicago Horizon
Inc. HRK Eagles
Inc. Beacon Academy
Inc. West Lake Christian

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Lake Forest Academy Invitational

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Varsity

Class-1

Top 5
Places

24
Top 5 Times:

49
Top 5 Times:

61
Top 5 Times:
110
Top 5 Times:
Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Finishers
1 2 3 4 2
2 3 4 5 10
1:48:39.6

1 8 9 15 16
1:56:04.5

6 7 11 17 20
1:59:05.2

13 22 24 25 26
2:14:20.8

6* 7%
12 14
18 19
21 23
27 28

09/29/2021 05:29:52



Race Date

September 29, 2021

Lake Forest Academy Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score BibNo Name
1 (<5 579  Jordyn Fleener
2 1 563  Nora McCabe
3 2 449  Francoise Lechner
4 3 448  Lucy James
5 4 447  |sabella Avila
6 5 453  Emily Elder
7 (<5) 404  Erika Escudero
8 (<5) 463  Molli Ward
9 6 468  Adriana Bahena
10 7 483  Adriana Fernandez
11 8 561 Izzie Christensen
12 9 557  Kristina Mauer
13 10 461  Helena Vining
14 11 469  Natalia Cummings
15 12 457  Helena Costanza
16 13 418  Chloe Sedler
17 14 458  Lola Keller
18 15 548  Erin Martens
19 16 549  Tamia Quach
20 17 470  Rosie Kim
21 (<5) 464  Rita Holzbauer
22 (>7) 440  Caroline Kurt
23 18 562  Clare Leonard
24 19 556  Mary Mahony
25 (<5) 580  Brittany Funk
26 (<5 462  Jessica Umlauf-Schulz
27 (>7) 444  Nora Sukkar
28 (>7) 555  Maureen Holihan
29 20 479  Lily Botero
30 21 474  Rose Heller
31 22 414  Amelia Dutta
32 (<5) 568  Izzy Reber
33 23 485  Mimi Sexton
34 (>7) 486  Wang Sofia
35 (>7) 460 Maria Rodriguez
36 (<5) 402  Maritza Botello
37 (>7) 554  Riley Costello
38 (>7) 439  Maya Jarosz
39 (>7) 476  Yu Dariana
40 24 417  Elsie Cohen
41 25 420  Emily Goodman
42 (>7) 445  Ewa Trochimowicz
43 (<5H) 564  Sofia Koziura
4 (>7) 441  Grace Martinez
45 (>7) 450  Elaina Niemczura
46 (>7) 452  Lucia Castillo

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls

Girls Varsity
Class-1

Team
West Lake Christian
Wilmette Regina

Des Plaines Willow
Des Plaines Willow
Des Plaines Willow
Des Plaines Willow
Chicago Horizon
HRK Eagles

Lake Forest Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Wilmette Regina
Wilmette Regina

Des Plaines Willow
Lake Forest Academy
Des Plaines Willow
Chicago Latin

Des Plaines Willow
Wilmette Regina
Wilmette Regina
Lake Forest Academy
HRK Eagles

Des Plaines Willow
Wilmette Regina
Wilmette Regina
West Lake Christian
HRK Eagles

Des Plaines Willow
Wilmette Regina
Lake Forest Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Chicago Latin

Beacon Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Des Plaines Willow
Chicago Horizon
Wilmette Regina

Des Plaines Willow
Lake Forest Academy
Chicago Latin
Chicago Latin

Des Plaines Willow
Beacon Academy
Des Plaines Willow
Des Plaines Willow
Des Plaines Willow

1

Grade
12
9
11
11
11
10
10
10
12
9
9
10
9
12
9
10
9
12
12
12
9
12
9
10
10
10
12
10
9
11
12
11
9
9
9
11
10
12
10
10
9
12
12
12
11
10

Time Pace
20:07.0 6:36/M
20:26.8  6:42/M
20:56.1  6:52/M
20:57.9 6:52/M
21:19.6  7:00/M
21:559 7:11/M
22:07.6 7:15/M
22:08.1 7:15/M
22:08.7 7:16/M
22:10.0 7:16/M
22:48.3  7:29/M
23:25.8  7:41/M
23:29.9 7:42/M
23:54.7  7:50/M
24:21.7  7:59/M
24:31.3 8:02/M
24:34.2  8:03/M
24:39.4  8:05/M
24:43.9  8:07/M
24:57.1 8:11/M
24:59.6  8:12/M
25:23.2  8:19/M
25:26.3  8:20/M
25:28.9 8:21/M
25:31.9 8:22/M
25:39.0 8:25/M
25:49.2  8:28/M
25:49.8 8:28/M
25:54.6  8:30/M
25:55.6  8:30/M
25:55.8 8:30/M
25:58.5 8:31/M
26:12.2  8:35/M
26:19.8  8:38/M
26:43.1  8:46/M
26:44.5 8:46/M
26:55.4  8:50/M
27:03.9 8:52/M
27:16.5 8:57/M
27:21.1 8:558/M
27:30.7 9:01/M
27:31.0 9:01/M
27:43.0 9:05/M
27:43.1  9:05/M
27479  9:.07/M
27:56.9 9:10/M

09/29/2021 05:28:49



Race Date

September 29, 2021

Lake Forest Academy Invitational

Place Score BibNo Name
a7 (> 7) 484  Katie Martin
48 (>7) 552  Ella Lynch
49 (>7) 477  Grace Lombardo
50 (>7) 559  Kendall Williams
51 26 419  Aria Balani
52 27 416  Sophia Matchett
53 (>7) 455  Regina Kurkowski
54 (<5) 567  Beverly Hay
5 (>7) 446  Isa Vidales
56 (<5) 565  Caitlin Terry
57 (>7) 558 Hailey Meyer
58 (>7) 480  Seoyeon (Erin) Cho
5 (>7) 478  Chandravi Soni
60 (>7) 547  Claire Livaditis
61 (>7) 471  Sophia Mou
62 (<5) 401  Aileen Beltran
63 (>7) 454  Lucy Jarosz
64 (>7) 456  Irene Matuszak
65 28 421  Yerin Lee
66 (>7) 481  Verity Cutaia
67 (>7) 473  Sunny Sun

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity
Class-1

Team

Lake Forest Academy

Wilmette Regina

Lake Forest Academy

Wilmette Regina
Chicago Latin
Chicago Latin

Des Plaines Willow
Beacon Academy
Des Plaines Willow
Beacon Academy
Wilmette Regina

Lake Forest Academy
Lake Forest Academy

Wilmette Regina

Lake Forest Academy

Chicago Horizon
Des Plaines Willow
Des Plaines Willow
Chicago Latin

Lake Forest Academy
Lake Forest Academy

Grade
9
11
10
10
9
12
10
11
12
12
10
9
10
12
12
11
10
10
9
9
12

Time

Pace

27:57.9
28:05.8
28:24.1
28:31.5
29:01.7
29:03.2
29:23.0
29:24.2
29:41.9
29:44.5
30:58.7
31:23.9
31:45.3
32:33.8
33:08.2
33:16.3
33:44.2
34:02.6
34:36.9
34:38.4
35:12.0

09/29/2021 05:28:49

9:10/M
9:13/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
10:09/M
10:18/M
10:25/M
10:41/M
10:52/M
10:55/M
11:04/M
11:10/M
11:21/M
11:21/M
11:32/M



Race Date
September 29, 2021

Lake Forest Academy Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class-1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Des Plaines Willow Academy Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 24 Average Time: 21:43.9
1 449 Francoise Lechner 11 2 2 20:56.1 20:56.1 0:00.0
2 448 Lucy James 11 3 5 20:57.9 41:54.0 0:01.7
3 447 |sabella Avila 11 4 9 21:19.6  1:03:13.6 0:234
4 453 Emily Elder 10 5 14 21:55.9  1:25:09.6 0:59.8
5 461 Helena Vining 9 10 24 23:29.9  1:48:39.6 2:33.8
6 457 Helena Costanza 9 (12) (36) 24:21.7  2:13:01.3 3:25.6
7 458 Lola Keller 9 (14) (50) 24:34.2  2:37:35.6 3:38.0
8 440 Caroline Kurt 12 More Than 7 25:23.2  3:02:58.8 4:27.0
9 444 Nora Sukkar 12 More Than 7 25:49.2  3:28:48.1 4:53.1
10 460 Maria Rodriguez 9 More Than 7 26:43.1  3:55:31.2 5:47.0
11 439 Maya Jarosz 12 More Than 7 27:03.9  4:22:35.2 6:07.7
12 445 Ewa Trochimowicz 12 More Than 7 27:31.0 4:50:06.2 6:34.9
13 441 Grace Martinez 12 More Than 7 27:43.1 5:17:49.3 6:46.9
14 450 Elaina Niemczura 11 More Than 7 27479 5:45:37.3 6:51.8
15 452 Lucia Castillo 10 More Than 7 27:56.9 6:13:34.2 7:00.7
16 455 Regina Kurkowski 10 More Than 7 29:23.0 6:42:57.3 8:26.9
17 446 Isa Vidales 12 More Than 7 29:41.9 7:12:39.2 8:45.7
18 454 Lucy Jarosz 10 More Than 7 331442 7:46:23.4 12:48.1
19 456 Irene Matuszak 10 More Than 7 34:02.6 8:20:26.1 13:06.5
Team - Wilmette Regina Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 49 Average Time: 23:12.9
1 563 Nora McCabe 9 1 1 20:26.8 20:26.8 0:00.0
2 561 lzzie Christensen 9 8 9 22:48.3 43:15.2 2:215
3 557 Kristina Mauer 10 9 18 23:25.8  1:06:41.0 2:58.9
4 548 Erin Martens 12 15 33 24:39.4  1:31:20.5 4:12.5
5 549 Tamia Quach 12 16 49 24:43.9  1:56:04.5 4:17.1
6 562 Clare Leonard 9 (18) (67) 25:26.3  2:21:30.8 4:59.4
7 556 Mary Mahony 10 (29) (86) 25:28.9  2:46:59.8 5:02.0
8 555 Maureen Holihan 10 More Than 7 25:49.8  3:12:49.7 5:23.0
9 554 Riley Costello 10 More Than 7 26:55.4  3:39:45.1 6:28.6
10 552 Ella Lynch 11 More Than 7 28:05.8  4:07:51.0 7:38.9
11 559 Kendall Williams 10 More Than 7 28:31.5  4:36:22.5 8:04.6
12 558 Hailey Meyer 10 More Than 7 30:58.7 5:07:21.3 10:31.8
13 547 Claire Livaditis 12 More Than 7 32:33.8 5:39:55.1 12:06.9
Team - Lake Forest Academy Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 61 Average Time: 23:49.0
1 468 Adriana Bahena 12 6 6 22:08.7 22:08.7 0:00.0
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/29/2021 05:29:28



Lake Forest Academy Invitational

Race Date
September 29, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class-1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lake Forest Academy Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 61 Average Time: 23:49.0
2 483 Adriana Fernandez 9 7 13 22:10.0 44:18.7 0:01.3
3 469 Natalia Cummings 12 11 24 23:54.7 1:.08:13.4 1:46.0
4 470 Rosie Kim 12 17 41 24:57.1 1:33:10.6 2:48.4
5 479 Lily Botero 9 20 61 25:54.6  1:59:05.2 3:45.9
6 474 Rose Heller 11 (22) (82) 25:55.6  2:25:00.9 3:46.9
7 485 Mimi Sexton 9 (23) (105) 26:12.2 2:51:13.1 4:03.5
8 486 Wang Sofia 9 More Than 7 26:19.8  3:17:32.9 4:11.1
9 476 Yu Dariana 10 More Than 7 27:16.5  3:44:49.5 5:07.8
10 484 Katie Martin 9 More Than 7 27579 4:12:47.4 5:49.2
11 477 Grace Lombardo 10 More Than 7 28:24.1  4:41:11.5 6:15.4
12 480 Seoyeon (Erin) Cho 9 More Than 7 31:23.9 5:12:354 9:15.2
13 478 Chandravi Soni 10 More Than 7 31:45.3 5:44:20.8 9:36.6
14 471 Sophia Mou 12 More Than 7 33:08.2 6:17:29.0 10:59.5
15 481 Verity Cutaia 9 More Than 7 34:384  6:52:07.5 12:29.7
16 473 Sunny Sun 12 More Than 7 35:12.0 7:27:19.6 13:03.3
Team - Chicago Latin Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 110 Average Time: 26:52.1
1 418 Chloe Sedler 10 13 13 24:31.3 24:31.3 0:00.0
2 414 Amelia Dutta 12 22 35 25:55.8 50:27.2 1:24.5
3 417 Elsie Cohen 10 24 59 27:21.1 1:.17:48.3 2:49.8
4 420 Emily Goodman 9 25 84 27:30.7 1:45:19.0 2:59.3
5 419 Aria Balani 9 26 110 29:01.7 2:14:20.8 4:30.4
6 416 Sophia Matchett 12 (27) (237) 29:03.2 2:43:24.0 4:31.8
7 421 Yerin Lee 9 (28) (165) 34:36.9 3:18:01.0 10:05.6
Team - Beacon Academy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 568 lzzy Reber 11 Less Than 5 25:58.5 25:58.5 0:00.0
2 564 Sofia Koziura 12 Less Than 5 27:43.0 53:41.6 1:44.4
3 567 Beverly Hay 11 Less Than 5 29:24.2 1:23:05.9 3:25.6
4 565 Caitlin Terry 12 Less Than 5 29:445  1:52:50.5 3:46.0
Team - Chicago Horizon Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 404 Erika Escudero 10 Less Than 5 22:07.6 22:07.6 0:00.0
2 402 Maritza Botello 11 Less Than 5 26:44.5 48:52.1 4:36.8
3 401 Aileen Beltran 11 Less Than 5 33:16.3  1:22:08.5 11:08.7

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 09/29/2021 05:29:28



Race Date Lake Forest Academy Invitational

September 29, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class-1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - HRK Eagles Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 463 Molliward 10 Less Than 5 22:08.1 22:08.1 0:00.0
2 464 Rita Holzbauer 9 Less Than 5 24:59.6 47:07.8 2:51.4
3 462 Jessica Umlauf-Schulz 10 Less Than 5 25:39.0 1:12:46.9 3:30.8
Team - West Lake Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 579 Jordyn Fleener 12 Less Than 5 20:07.0 20:07.0 0:00.0
2 580 Brittany Funk 10 Less Than 5 25:31.9 45:38.9 5:24.9

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 3 09/29/2021 05:29:29



Race Date

September 29, 2021

Inc.

Inc.

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team
Niles Northridge Prep

Lake Forest Academy

Stevenson

Chicago Latin

West Lake Christian

Beacon Academy

Chicago Horizon

HRK Eagles

Lake Forest Academy Invitational
Team Summary Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class-1

Top 5
Places 1 2 3

22 1 2 4
Top 5Times: 1:29:16.3

63 3 7 12
Top 5Times: 1:34:37.0

64 5 11 15
Top 5Times: 1:35:25.8

87 8 13 14
Top 5Times:  1:38:18.2

153 23 27 29
Top 5Times: 1:57:57.2

165 28 32 33

Top 5Times: 1:57:01.3

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Finishers
4 5
6 9
20 21
16 17
22 30
36 38
35 37

6* 7%

10 24
25 26
18 19
31 34
39

09/29/2021 06:12:04



Race Date
September 29, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Lake Forest Academy Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 534
2 2 535
3 3 489
4 4 538
5 5 1277
6 6 542
7 7 504
8 8 432
9 9 545
10 10 537
11 11 1222
12 12 510
13 13 435
14 14 425
15 15 1228
16 16 1248
17 17 1295
18 18 1305
19 19 1308
20 20 518
21 21 516
22 (>7) 1279
23 22 424
24 (>7) 1268
25 (>7) 1280
26 (>7) 1269
27 (>7) 1311
28 23 585
29 (>7) 1289
30 24 539
31 (<5) 467
32 25 528
33 (>7) 1283
34 (>7) 1239
35 (>7) 1294
36 (>7) 1297
37 26 497
38 (>7) 1253
39 (>7) 1264
40 (>7) 1225
41 (>7) 1278
42 (>7) 1226
43 27 583
44 28 578
45 (>7) 1306
46 (<5) 408

Mark Masaka
Joey Carney

Jake Powers

John Kipp
Siddarth Paleati
James Barder
Noah Cedergren
Jack Lyons
Tommy Hansen
Brian Kane
Choudhary Abhi
Colin Gupta

Reid Pearsall

Finn Kelly
Alexander Chang
Sanjith Jothi Bala
Ray Sun

Edward Wall
Shindong Yan
Matthew Sexton
Jamie Pruett
Aidan Plautz
Charlie Gray
Michael Moy
Krithik Praveen
Sreram Muthukanna
Sarthak Zaware
Jack Lovelace
Sergio Santoyo Rodriguez
Brenan McNamara
David Magnuson
Teddy He

Luke Reaume
Kevin George
Gurshaan Sohi
Alexander Todorov
Ned Koh

Ethan Kravets
Anish Mehta
Eshaam Bhattad
Bharat Pappu
Ishaan Bhonagiri
Josh Boundy
Teddy Berghammer
Peter Wall

Leonel Alba

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys

Boys Varsity
Class-1

Team

Niles Northridge Prep
Niles Northridge Prep
Lake Forest Academy
Niles Northridge Prep
Stevenson

Niles Northridge Prep
Lake Forest Academy
Chicago Latin

Niles Northridge Prep
Niles Northridge Prep
Stevenson

Lake Forest Academy
Chicago Latin
Chicago Latin
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson

Lake Forest Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Stevenson
Chicago Latin
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
West Lake Christian
Stevenson

Niles Northridge Prep
HRK Eagles

Lake Forest Academy
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson

Lake Forest Academy
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
West Lake Christian
Beacon Academy
Stevenson
Chicago Horizon

1

Grade
12
11
12
10
11

10

11

10

11
10
10

10
10
10
12
12
12
12
10
10
10

10
11
10
11

11
10

© ©

10

12
11

Time Pace
17:.07.0 5:37/M
17:40.0 5:48/M
17:45.9  5:49/M
17:47.8 5:50/M
17:51.7 5:51/M
18:06.8 5:56/M
18:10.7 5:58/M
18:15.7 5:59/M
18:34.6  6:05/M
18:35.1  6:06/M
18:57.9 6:13/M
19:09.1 6:17/M
19:09.4 6:17/M
19:28.4  6:23/M
19:31.4  6:24/M
19:32.0 6:24/M
19:32.6  6:24/M
19:38.2  6:26/M
19:38.3  6:26/M
19:449 6:28/M
19:46.3  6:29/M
19:48.6  6:30/M
19:53.3 6:31/M
19:55.2 6:32/M
19:57.8  6:33/M
20:02.0 6:34/M
20:05.1  6:35/M
20:06.7  6:36/M
20:09.0 6:36/M
20:10.1  6:37/M
20:10.3  6:37/M
20:16.6  6:39/M
20:17.4  6:39/M
20:17.7  6:39/M
20:21.3  6:40/M
20:21.5 6:41/M
20:22.3 6:41/M
20:35.4  6:45/M
20:38.1  6:46/M
20:39.6  6:46/M
20:40.3 6:47/M
20:42.7  6:47/M
20:47.3  6:49/M
20:48.1  6:49/M
20:49.5 6:50/M
20:50.2  6:50/M

09/29/2021 06:11:10



Race Date
September 29, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Lake Forest Academy Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
(<5)
7

29
7
7
(<5)

30
&7
7

31
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7

32
&7
7

33
7
7

34
7
7
7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7

1267
1249
1223
502
1310
501
1275
466
541
584
1298
524
412
437
1274
1261
436
544
505
1243
1256
1296
1236
1238
511
569
543
1254
572
530
1255
430
493
503
1281
488
531
519
1232
426
496
523
506
1231
492
422

Alexander Moser
Vaasudeva Kakuthuru
Nathan Bekin
Anton Walvoord
Jeanmyung Yu
Sajan Shah

Aidan Nugent
James Ledger
Piotir Trochimowicz
Ryan Funk

Darin Trankle
Steven Chen
Jesus Alba

Bradyn Umbenhauer
Devitt Narens
Jaden Luu

Paul Silvani
Sebastian Carver
Howard Chen

Tom (Jia Shu) Hong
Yash Kumar
Advaith Thimmancheria
Mark Etman
Magnus Garcia
Sunny Hwang
Zayd Anderson
Mike Carney

Caleb Krosnick
Nicholas Rigas
Eric Shen

Praneel Kumar
Michael Gray

Tim Yang

Jack Wyne

Calvin Quinto

Jay Kim

Nick Tjardes
William Sun
Dominic Connolly
Braden Sedler
Brian Botero
Jimmy Yu

Krish Desai

Eric Chow

Harry Trinh

Charlie Cohen

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys

Boys Varsity
Class-1

Team

Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson

Lake Forest Academy
Stevenson

Lake Forest Academy
Stevenson

HRK Eagles

Niles Northridge Prep
West Lake Christian
Stevenson

Lake Forest Academy
Chicago Horizon
Chicago Latin
Stevenson

Stevenson

Chicago Latin

Niles Northridge Prep
Lake Forest Academy
Stevenson

Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson

Stevenson

Lake Forest Academy
Beacon Academy
Niles Northridge Prep
Stevenson

Beacon Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Stevenson

Chicago Latin

Lake Forest Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Stevenson

Lake Forest Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Stevenson

Chicago Latin

Lake Forest Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Stevenson

Lake Forest Academy
Chicago Latin

2

Grade

Time Pace
20:50.4  6:50/M
20:55.6  6:52/M
20:59.7 6:53/M
21:03.7 6:54/M
21:04.4  6:55/M
21:08.6  6:56/M
21:10.0 6:56/M
21:10.5 6:57/M
21:13.9 6:58/M
21:16.4  6:59/M
21:23.5 7:01/M
21:24.1  7:01/M
21:27.9 7:02/M
21:31.3  7:03/M
21:32.0 7:04/M
21:36.8  7:05/M
21:41.8 7:07/M
21:485  7:09/M
21:57.0 7:12/M
22:01.8 7:13/M
22:06.8  7:15/M
22:06.8 7:15/M
22:13.4  7:17/M
22:149  7:18/M
22:21.2  7:20/M
22:26.1  7:21/M
22:33.1  7:24/M
22:36.5 7:25/M
22:37.1  7:25/M
22:38.2  7:25/M
22:446  7:27/M
22:52.2  7:30/M
22:57.6  7:32/IM
23:04.4  7:34/M
23:06.0 7:34/M
23:08.5 7:35/M
23:15.8  7:38/M
23:17.0 7:38/M
23:246  7:41/M
23:25.7  7:41/M
23:30.1  7:42/M
23:37.5 7:45/M
23:37.7  7:45/M
23:41.9  7:46/M
23:46.9  7:48/M
23:475 7:48/M

09/29/2021 06:11:10



Race Date

September 29, 2021

Lake Forest Academy Invitational

Place Score BibNo Name

93 (>7) 532  Dennis Troha

94 (<5) 465  Henry Dee

95 (>7) 520  Simon Wei

9% (=7 1287  Devin Sainte-Rose

97 (>7) 546  Stosh Trochimowicz

98 (>7) 433  Henry Norton

9 (=7 1234  Owen Dickinson
100 (>7) 1233  Joshua Crawford
101 (>7) 1235 Tamoghna Dutta
102 (>7) 1304  Alexander Walker
103 (>7) 513  Toby Nelson
104 (>7) 1227  Brenden Boehm
105 (>7) 514  Liam Paisley
106 35 574  Nick Evangelou
107 (>7) 494  Sage Ye
108 (>7) 521  Jason Xing
109 (>7) 495  Jack Zhang
110 (7) 1241  Amartya Gunjan
111 (>7) 509 Henry Gold
112 (>7) 1293  Abhinav Sirigiri
113 (>7) 1285 Nathan Ryoo
114 (>7) 499  Lam Nguyen
115 (>7) 533 Evan Wang
116 (<5) 406  Paul Benitez
117 (7) 1265  Harsh Mishrikotar
118 36 581  Josh Flemming
119 37 576 lan Parsons
120 (>7) 525  Yoonha Choi
121 (>7) 515  Jeongbin Park
122 (>7) 526  Gray Drobny
123 (>7) 427  Rogan McClendon
124 (>7) 491  Steven Sun
125 (>7) 1263  Damien Malott
126 (>7) 1259  Hexuan Liu
127 38 582  David Franklin
128 39 586  Matthew Cook
129 (>7) 1302  Gnyanav Vivek
130 (>7) 1309  Gabriel Yashkevich
131 (>7) 1291  Sebastian Segura
132 (<5) 409  Jaylin Chen
133 (>7) 1303  Adrian Volfson
134 (>7) 1286  Bhanu Sadhu
135 (>7) 434  Shiv Opal

0 570 Noah Biniam

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varsity
Class-1

Team

Lake Forest Academy
HRK Eagles

Lake Forest Academy
Stevenson

Niles Northridge Prep
Chicago Latin
Stevenson

Stevenson

Stevenson
Stevenson

Lake Forest Academy
Stevenson

Lake Forest Academy
Beacon Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Stevenson

Lake Forest Academy
Stevenson

Stevenson

Lake Forest Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Chicago Horizon
Stevenson
West Lake Christian
Beacon Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Lake Forest Academy
Chicago Latin

Lake Forest Academy
Stevenson
Stevenson
West Lake Christian
West Lake Christian
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson

Chicago Horizon
Stevenson
Stevenson

Chicago Latin

Beacon Academy

Grade

Time Pace
23:52.3  7:50/M
23:52.9 7:50/M
23:57.9 7:51/M
24:.02.5 7:53/M
24:02.7  7:53/M
24:03.4  7:53/M
24:05.7  7:54/M
24:.07.0 7:54/M
24:11.7  7:56/M
24:15.4  7:57/M
24:15.5  7:57/M
24:23.7 8:00/M
24:28.7 8:02/M
24:32.5  8:03/M
24:32.8  8:03/M
24:39.3  8:05/M
24:43.9 8:.07/M
25:07.4  8:14/M
25:24.0 8:20/M
25:25.2  8:20/M
25:47.5  8:27/M
25:52.5  8:29/M
26:04.0 8:33/M
26:09.6  8:35/M
26:12.4  8:36/M
26:34.8 8:43/M
26:37.3  8:44/M
26:47.6  8:47/M
27:08.3 8:54/M
27:12.0 8:55/M
27:30.0 9:01/M
28:37.1  9:23/M
28:49.6  9:27/M
29:03.5 9:32/M
29:11.8  9:34/M
29:14.2  9:35/M
29:14.7  9:35/M
29:35.2  9:42/M
29:50.6  9:47/M
29:53.8 9:48/M
30:27.9  9:59/M
31:44.7 10:25/M
35:43.6 11:43/M

09/29/2021 06:11:11



Lake Forest Academy Invitational

Race Date
September 29, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Class -1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Niles Northridge Prep Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 22 Average Time: 17:51.2
1 534 Mark Masaka 12 1 1 17:07.0 17:07.0 0:00.0
2 535 Joey Carney 11 2 3 17:40.0 34:47.0 0:33.0
3 538 John Kipp 10 4 7 17:47.8 52:34.9 0:40.8
4 542 James Barder 9 6 13 18:06.8  1:10:41.7 0:59.7
5 545 Tommy Hansen 9 9 22 18:34.6  1:29:16.3 1:27.6
6 537 Brian Kane 11 (20) (32) 18:35.1 1:47:51.4 1:28.0
7 539 Brenan McNamara 10 (24) (56) 20:10.1  2:08:01.5 3:03.0
8 541 Piotir Trochimowicz 10 More Than 7 21:13.9  2:29:15.5 4:06.9
9 544  Sebastian Carver 9 More Than 7 21:48.5 2:51:04.0 4:41.4
10 543 Mike Carney 9 More Than 7 22:33.1  3:13:37.2 5:26.1
11 546 Stosh Trochimowicz 9 More Than 7 24:02.7  3:37:39.9 6:55.6
Team - Lake Forest Academy Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 63 Average Time: 18:55.4
1 489 Jake Powers 12 3 3 17:45.9 17:45.9 0:00.0
2 504 Noah Cedergren 10 7 10 18:10.7 35:56.6 0:24.8
3 510 Colin Gupta 10 12 22 19:09.1 55:05.8 1:23.2
4 518 Matthew Sexton 10 20 42 19:44.9  1:14:50.7 1:58.9
5 516 Jamie Pruett 10 21 63 19:46.3  1:34:37.0 2:00.4
6 528 Teddy He 9 (25) (88) 20:16.6  1:54:53.6 2:30.7
7 497 Ned Koh 11 (26) (114) 20:22.3  2:15:16.0 2:36.4
8 502 Anton Walvoord 11 More Than 7 21:03.7 2:36:19.8 3:17.8
9 501 Sajan Shah 11 More Than 7 21:08.6  2:57:28.4 3:22.7
10 524 Steven Chen 9 More Than 7 21:24.1  3:18:52.6 3:38.1
11 505 Howard Chen 10 More Than 7 21:57.0 3:40:49.6 4:11.1
12 511 Sunny Hwang 10 More Than 7 22:21.2  4:03:10.9 4:35.3
13 530 Eric Shen 9 More Than 7 22:38.2  4:25:49.2 4:52.3
14 493 Tim Yang 12 More Than 7 22:57.6  4:48:46.8 5:11.6
15 503 Jack Wyne 11 More Than 7 23:04.4 5:11:51.2 5:18.5
16 488 Jay Kim 12 More Than 7 23:08.5  5:34:59.8 5:22.6
17 531 Nick Tjardes 9 More Than 7 23:15.8 5:58:15.6 5:29.8
18 519 William Sun 10 More Than 7 23:17.0 6:21:32.7 5:31.1
19 496 Brian Botero 11 More Than 7 23:30.1 6:45:02.8 5:44.2
20 523 Jimmy Yu 10 More Than 7 23:37.5  7:08:40.3 5:51.5
21 506 Krish Desai 10 More Than 7 23:37.7 7:32:18.1 5:51.8
22 492 Harry Trinh 12 More Than 7 23:46.9  7:56:05.0 6:01.0
23 532 Dennis Troha 9 More Than 7 23:52.3 8:19:57.3 6:06.3
24 520 Simon Wei 10 More Than 7 23:57.9 8:43:55.3 6:12.0
25 513 Toby Nelson 10 More Than 7 24:15.5 9:08:10.8 6:29.5
26 514 Liam Paisley 10 More Than 7 24:28.7  9:32:39.5 6:42.7

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/29/2021 06:11:45



Race Date
September 29, 2021

Lake Forest Academy Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class -1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lake Forest Academy Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 63 Average Time: 18:55.4
27 494 Sage Ye 12 More Than 7 24:32.8  9:57:12.3 6:46.8
28 521 Jason Xing 10 More Than 7 24:39.3 10:21:51.7 6:53.4
29 495 Jack Zhang 12 More Than 7 24:43.9 10:46:35.6 6:57.9
30 509 Henry Gold 10 More Than 7 25:24.0 11:11:59.6 7:38.0
31 499 Lam Nguyen 11 More Than 7 25:52.5 11:37:52.1 8:06.5
32 533 Evan Wang 9 More Than 7 26:04.0 12:03:56.1 8:18.0
33 525 Yoonha Choi 9 More Than 7 26:47.6 12:30:43.8 9:01.7
34 515 Jeongbin Park 10 More Than 7 27:08.3 12:57:52.2 9:22.4
35 526 Gray Drobny 9 More Than 7 27:12.0 13:25:04.2 9:26.1
36 491 Steven Sun 12 More Than 7 28:37.1 13:53:41.4 10:51.2

Team - Stevenson
Team Score (places): 64

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:05.1

1 1277 Siddarth Paleati 11 5 5 17:51.7 17:51.7 0:00.0
2 1222 Choudhary Abhi 9 11 16 18:57.9 36:49.6 1:06.2
3 1228 Alexander Chang 10 15 31 19:31.4 56:21.1 1:39.7
4 1248 Sanjith Jothi Bala 10 16 a7 19:32.0 1:15:53.2 1:40.3
5 1295 Ray Sun 9 17 64 19:32.6  1:35:25.8 1:40.9
6 1305 Edward Wall 9 (18) (82) 19:38.2  1:55.04.1 1:46.5
7 1308 Shindong Yan 10 (29) (101) 19:38.3  2:14:42.4 1:46.6
8 1279 Aidan Plautz 12 More Than 7 19:48.6 2:34:31.1 1:56.9
9 1268 Michael Moy 12 More Than 7 19:55.2  2:54:26.3 2:03.5
10 1280 Krithik Praveen 12 More Than 7 19:57.8 3:14:24.1 2:06.1
11 1269 Sreram Muthukanna 10 More Than 7 20:02.0 3:34:26.1 2:10.3
12 1311 Sarthak Zaware 10 More Than 7 20:05.1 3:54:31.2 2:13.4
13 1289 Sergio Santoyo Rodriguez 9 More Than 7 20:09.0 4:14:40.3 2:17.3
14 1283 Luke Reaume 11 More Than 7 20:17.4  4:34:57.7 2:25.7
15 1239 Kevin George 10 More Than 7 20:17.7  4:55:15.5 2:26.0
16 1294 Gurshaan Sohi 9 More Than 7 20:21.3 5:15:36.8 2:29.6
17 1297 Alexander Todorov 11 More Than 7 20:21.5 5:35:58.3 2:29.8
18 1253 Ethan Kravets 10 More Than 7 20:35.4 5:56:33.8 2:43.7
19 1264 Anish Mehta 9 More Than 7 20:38.1 6:17:11.9 2:46.4
20 1225 Eshaam Bhattad 9 More Than 7 20:39.6  6:37:51.6 2:47.9
21 1278 Bharat Pappu 9 More Than 7 20:40.3  6:58:31.9 2:48.6
22 1226 Ishaan Bhonagiri 9 More Than 7 20:42.7  7:19:14.7 2:51.0
23 1306 Peter Wall 12 More Than 7 20:49.5 7:40:04.3 2:57.8
24 1267 Alexander Moser 9 More Than 7 20:50.4  8:00:54.7 2:58.7
25 1249 Vaasudeva Kakuthuru 12 More Than 7 20:55.6  8:21:50.3 3:03.9
26 1223 Nathan Bekin 11 More Than 7 20:59.7 8:42:50.1 3:08.0
27 1310 Jeanmyung Yu 9 More Than 7 21:04.4  9:03:.54.6 3:12.7
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 09/29/2021 06:11:46



Race Date
September 29, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Stevenson
Team Score (places): 64

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

1275
1298
1274
1261
1243
1256
1296
1236
1238
1254
1255
1281
1232
1231
1287
1234
1233
1235
1304
1227
1241
1293
1285
1265
1263
1259
1302
1309
1291
1303
1286

Aidan Nugent
Darin Trankle
Devitt Narens
Jaden Luu

Tom (Jia Shu) Hong
Yash Kumar
Advaith Thimmancheria
Mark Etman
Magnus Garcia
Caleb Krosnick
Praneel Kumar
Calvin Quinto
Dominic Connolly
Eric Chow

Devin Sainte-Rose
Owen Dickinson
Joshua Crawford
Tamoghna Dutta
Alexander Walker
Brenden Boehm
Amartya Gunjan
Abhinav Sirigiri
Nathan Ryoo
Harsh Mishrikotar
Damien Malott
Hexuan Liu
Gnyanav Vivek
Gabriel Yashkevich
Sebastian Segura
Adrian Volfson
Bhanu Sadhu

Team - Chicago Latin
Team Score (places): 87

OO WN P

432
435
425
424
437
436

Jack Lyons

Reid Pearsall

Finn Kelly

Charlie Gray

Bradyn Umbenhauer
Paul Silvani

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Lake Forest Academy Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class-1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:05.1
9 More Than 7 21:10.0 9:25.04.6 3:18.3
10 More Than 7 21:23.5 9:46:28.2 3:31.8
9 More Than 7 21:32.0 10:08:00.2 3:40.3
10 More Than 7 21:36.8 10:29:37.1 3:45.1
12 More Than 7 22:01.8 10:51:38.9 4:10.1
11 More Than 7 22:06.8 11:13:45.7 4:15.1
12 More Than 7 22:06.8 11:35:52.6 4:15.1
10 More Than 7 22:13.4 11:58:06.1 4:21.7
9 More Than 7 22:14.9 12:20:21.0 4:23.2
11 More Than 7 22:36.5 12:42:57.6 4:44.8
9 More Than 7 22:44.6 13:05:42.2 4:52.9
9 More Than 7 23:06.0 13:28:48.3 5:14.3
9 More Than 7 23:24.6 13:52:12.9 5:32.9
12 More Than 7 23:41.9 14:15:54.8 5:50.2
10 More Than 7 24:02.5 14:39:57.4 6:10.8
10 More Than 7 24:05.7 15:04:03.1 6:14.0
10 More Than 7 24:07.0 15:28:10.2 6:15.3
9 More Than 7 24:11.7 15:52:21.9 6:20.0
9 More Than 7 24:15.4 16:16:37.4 6:23.7
9 More Than 7 24:23.7 16:41:01.2 6:32.0
9 More Than 7 25:07.4 17:06:08.6 7:15.7
10 More Than 7 25:25.2 17:31:33.8 7:33.5
10 More Than 7 25:47.5 17:57:21.4 7:55.8
10 More Than 7 26:12.4 18:23:33.8 8:20.7
9 More Than 7 28:49.6 18:52:23.5 10:57.9
9 More Than 7 29:03.5 19:21:27.0 11:11.8
9 More Than 7 29:14.7 19:50:41.7 11:23.0
9 More Than 7 29:35.2 20:20:17.0 11:43.5
9 More Than 7 29:50.6 20:50:07.6 11:58.9
10 More Than 7 30:27.9 21:20:35.5 12:36.2
9 More Than 7 31:44.7 21:52:20.2 13:53.0
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:39.6
9 8 8 18:15.7 18:15.7 0:00.0
9 13 21 19:09.4 37:25.1 0:53.7
11 14 35 19:28.4 56:53.5 1:12.7
12 22 57 19:53.3 1:16:46.9 1:37.6
9 30 87 21:31.3 1:38:18.2 3:15.6
9 (31) (118) 21:41.8  2:00:00.1 3:26.1

09/29/2021 06:11:46



Race Date
September 29, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Chicago Latin
Team Score (places): 87

Lake Forest Academy Invitational
Final Team Results

© 0 N

10
11
12

430
426
422
433
427
434

Michael Gray
Braden Sedler
Charlie Cohen
Henry Norton
Rogan McClendon
Shiv Opal

Team - West Lake Christian

O Ul WN PP

585
583
584
581
582
586

Team Score (places): 153

Jack Lovelace
Josh Boundy
Ryan Funk
Josh Flemming
David Franklin
Matthew Cook

Team - Beacon Academy

a b~ WN P

DQ

578
569
572
574
576
570

Team Score (places): 165

Teddy Berghammer
Zayd Anderson
Nicholas Rigas
Nick Evangelou

lan Parsons

Noah Biniam

Team - Chicago Horizon

A wWDN B

408
412
406
409

Team Score (places): Inc.

Leonel Alba
Jesus Alba
Paul Benitez
Jaylin Chen

Team - HRK Eagles

1
2
3

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

467
466
465

Team Score (places): Inc.

David Magnuson
James Ledger
Henry Dee

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class-1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:39.6
9 (34) (152) 22:52.2  2:22:52.3 4:36.5
11 More Than 7 23:25.7 2:46:18.1 5:10.0
12 More Than 7 23:47.5 3:10:05.6 5:31.8
9 More Than 7 24:03.4 3:34:09.1 5:47.7
10 More Than 7 27:30.0  4:01:39.1 9:14.3
9 More Than 7 35:43.6 4:37:22.8 17:27.9
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 23:35.4
10 23 23 20:06.7 20:06.7 0:00.0
10 27 50 20:47.3 40:54.1 0:40.5
10 29 79 21:16.4 1:02:10.5 1:09.6
11 36 115 26:34.8 1:28:45.4 6:28.1
11 38 153 29:11.8 1:57:57.2 9:05.0
9 (39) (192) 20:14.2  2:27:11.5 9:07.4
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 23:24.2
9 28 28 20:48.1 20:48.1 0:00.0
12 32 60 22:26.1 43:14.2 1:38.0
11 33 93 22:37.1 1:05:51.4 1:49.0
10 35 128 24:32.5  1:30:23.9 3:44.4
10 37 165 26:37.3 1:57:01.3 5:49.2
12 DQ
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 20:50.2 20:50.2 0:00.0
10 Less Than 5 21:27.9 42:18.1 0:37.7
12 Less Than 5 26:09.6  1:08:27.7 5:19.3
11 Less Than 5 29:53.8 1:38:21.6 9:03.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 20:10.3 20:10.3 0:00.0
9 Less Than 5 21:10.5 41:20.9 1:00.2
10 Less Than 5 23:52.9 1:05:13.8 3:42.6

09/29/2021 06:11:46



